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Date Day Game Time Opponent Location 

3/7/22 Mon 3:30 Einstein Einstein 

3/9/22 Wed 4:45 Will C Wood Fern Bacon 

3/14/22 Mon 3:30 McCaffrey Fern Bacon 

3/16/22 ----- ----- BYE  

3/21/22 Mon 3:30 Cal Gold Fern Bacon 

3/23/22 Wed 4:45 Sutter Green Sutter 

3/28/22 Mon 3:30 Sutter Black Sutter 

3/30/22 Wed 4:45 Einstein Fern Bacon 

4/4/22 Mon 3:30 Will C Wood Will C Wood 

4/6/22 Wed 4:45 McCaffery Fern Bacon 

4/20/22 ----- ----- BYE  

4/25/22 Mon 3:30 Cal Gold CK McClatchy 

4/27/22 Wed 4:45 Sutter Green Fern Bacon 

5/2/22 Mon 3:30 Sutter Black Fern Bacon 

 

 

 

                  Head Boys Coach: Farzad Safavi                                                               Head Girls Coach: Vu Pham  

                

** Girls play first game on Monday.  

              Boys play first game on Wednesday 

 

 


